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Geared head milling and drilling machine
# 48000000

Milling and drilling machines - DM-40CA
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The SCANTOOL DM-40CA is a versatile geared head milling and drilling machine with auto feed,
designed for precision and performance in demanding workshop environments.

Featuring a powerful 1.1 kW motor (3x400V), MK4 spindle taper, Keyless chuck, Cross table 730
x 210 mm, Digital depth readout, 24V kick down control, LED work light, Siemens electrical
components, built-in cooling system.

This machine will handle a wide range of drilling and milling tasks with ease.

With 12 spindle speeds ranging from 75 to 3200 RPM, tapping function, auto feed and an
integrated cooling system, the DM-40CA ensures smooth and efficient operation even during intensive
use.

Included Accessories:
Drilling chuck (d1-13 mm
MT4 to MT3 adapter
M12 draw bar

Taper shank for chuck
Spanner 19-22 mm
Tilted wedge

T-slot bolts (M12x55)
Washers @12

Nuts M12

Oil gun

Instruction manual
Certificate of inspection
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Product Specification
Drilling capacity in steel

Drilling capacity in cast iron

Milling head max.

Distance between base & spindle (mm)
Rpm

Morse Taper

Stroke (mm)

Spindle feeds

Table length (mm)

Table width (mm)

T-slot

Distance between table & spindle (mm)
Longitudinal travel

Vertical travel

Motor (kW)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Package size (L x W x H)

Voltage

Product Link:

32mm

40mm

80mm

280

75 - 3200

MT4

120mm

0.10/0.18/0.26 mm/rev.

730mm

210mm

14mm

640mm

480mm

210mm

1.1/1.5kW

350

385

830 x 760 x 1885 mm

3x400V
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