

Geared head milling and drilling machine

48000000

Milling and drilling machines - DM-40CA



The **SCANTOOL DM-40CA** is a versatile geared head milling and drilling machine with **auto feed**, designed for precision and performance in demanding workshop environments.

Featuring a powerful **1.1 kW motor (3x400V)**, **MK4 spindle taper**, **Keyless chuck**, **Cross table 730 x 210 mm**, **Digital depth readout**, **24V kick down control**, **LED work light**, **Siemens electrical components**, **built-in cooling system**.

This machine will handle a wide range of drilling and milling tasks with ease.

With **12 spindle speeds** ranging from **75 to 3200 RPM**, **tapping function**, **auto feed** and an integrated **cooling system**, the DM-40CA ensures smooth and efficient operation even during intensive use.

Included Accessories:

Drilling chuck (Ø1-13 mm)

MT4 to MT3 adapter

M12 draw bar

Taper shank for chuck

Spanner 19-22 mm

Tilted wedge

T-slot bolts (M12×55)

Washers Ø12

Nuts M12

Oil gun

Instruction manual

Certificate of inspection

Product Link:

<https://scantool.dk/en/product/geared-head-milling-and-drilling-machine-813>

Product Specification

Drilling capacity in steel	32mm
Drilling capacity in cast iron	40mm
Milling head max.	80mm
Distance between base & spindle (mm)	280
Rpm	75 - 3200
Morse Taper	MT4
Stroke (mm)	120mm
Spindle feeds	0.10 / 0.18 / 0.26 mm/rev.
Table length (mm)	730mm
Table width (mm)	210mm
T-slot	14mm
Distance between table & spindle (mm)	640mm
Longitudinal travel	480mm
Vertical travel	210mm
Motor (kW)	1.1 / 1.5 kW
Net weight (kg)	350
Gross weight (kg)	385
Package size (L x W x H)	830 x 760 x 1885 mm
Voltage	3x400V

Product Link:

<https://scantool.dk/en/product/geared-head-milling-and-drilling-machine-813>